ACCESSORIES
3332
Gauges
Glycerin-Filled Pressure Gauge
This series is designed for use with air, gas, oil, and water or
any medium not corrosive to brass or bronze. Liquid-filled
gauges are recommended for reducing shock waves caused by
pressure or vibration fluctuations.

GG10000 2000 2000 200 0-10000
GG15000 3000 3000 500 0-15000
Order Information
1/4” Bottom Stem
Graduation
Part Number Number Major Minor PSI Range
GG604 10 10 2 0-60
GG1004 10 10 2 0-100
Order Information
2-1/2” Stainless Steel, Liquid Filled, Brass Internals, 1/4” center Back Mount
Graduation
Part Number Number Major Minor PSI Range
WGG60C 10 10 2 0-30
WGG100C 10 10 2 0-60
WGG160C 20 20 2 0-100
WGG200C 20 20 5 0-160
WGG300C 50 50 10 0-200
WGG400C 50 50 10 0-300
WGG600C 50 50 20 0-400
WGG1000C 100 100 20 0-600
WGG1500C 100 100 50 0-1000
WGG2000C 300 300 50 0-1500
WGG3000C 200 200 100 0-2000
WGG5000C 500 500 100 0-3000
WGG10000C 1000 1000 200 0-4000
WGG15000C 3000 3000 500 0-6000
Includes Clamp
Part Number PSI BAR
2640-0009 0-60 4
2640-0010 0-100 7